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Nebraska Commodity Contacts 

 

 

Nebraska Department of Agriculture 
Christin Kamm 
(402) 471-4876 
christen.kamm@nebraska.gov 

Nebraska Beef Council 
Mitch Rippe  
(308) 236-7551 
mitch@nebeef.org 

Nebraska Corn Board 
Kurtis Harms 
(402) 471-2676 
Kurtis.harms@nebraska.gov 

Midwest Dairy Association 
Rod Johnson 
(402) 853-2028 
rod@nebraskamilk.org 

Nebraska Pork Producers Association 
Kyla Habrock 
(402) 472-2528 
kyla@nepork.org 

Nebraska Grain Sorghum Board 
(402) 471-4276 
sorghum.board@nebraska.gov 

Nebraska Soybean Board 
Teri Koch 
(402) 441-3240 
teri@nebraskasoybeans.org 

Nebraska Poultry & Egg Division 
Amy Prenda 
(402) 761-2216 
aprenda@youraam.com 

Nebraska Wheat Board 
Caroline Brauer  
(402) 471-2358 
wheat.board@nebraska.gov 

 

 


